
NOTE: BUOYANCY IS 602 LBS.(273.06 KG)

1 OF 1N.S.

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DECIMAL INCHES
ANSI 14.5M

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SCALE

DESCRIPTION

PART NO.
LS2448-20

SHEET.

LS2448-20

 24 X 48 X 20 LONG SLOT FLOAT

NOTE:BUOYANCY 

4010 HOSPERS DRIVE S.  BOX 425, HOSPERS, IOWA 51238-0425

REH 5/22/2019

SEE TABLE.

POLYETHYLENE 

SEE TABLE.

ANGLE ± 1°

NOTES:

FRACTION ± 1/4"

METAL
DECIMAL ± .125"

 F
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FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE MATERIAL 

 

ADH 3/6/2019

POLYETHYLENE

1% @ 68
 0.150 (3.81mm) NOM. WALL

0.56in 
14.29mm

  
50.80mm
2.00in 

 
298.45mm

50.80mm

11.75in 

2.00in

  
63.50mm
2.50in

 11.75in
298.45mm

 

 
165.10mm
6.50in 

 
266.70mm
10.50in 

 
69.85mm
2.75in 

 
95.25mm
3.75in 

 
66.68mm
2.63in 

 
304.80mm
12.00in 

 
609.60mm
24.00in 

 
65.09mm
2.56in 

 47.50in
1206.50mm

 

REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE CCN

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SHOT WEIGHT SHIPPING WEIGHT

AFLS2448-20 AIR FLOAT, 24 X 48 X 20
10548 30 LBS.(13.61 KG.)

30 LBS.(13.61 KG.)

FFLS2448-20 FOAM FLOAT, 24 X 48 X 20 44 LBS.(19.96 KG.)

38.10mm
1.50in  

20.00in  
508.00mm

 

 

 44.69in
1135.21mm

  21.13in
536.58mm

 

 23.50in
596.90mm

 


